Ottoman
FULL TIME
FTC-30 30° CURVE x 18”H
FULL TIME
•	 All Full Time ottomans have an 18” seat height.
•	 Fully upholstered seat is 2” of high density foam on a 1” thick

champher at the bottom edge. Wood post legs are attached 5/16”-18 bolt,
washer and propeller nut.
Models with Casters: Casters are mounted to the base with a square
mounting plate. FTD-20 models receive (5) 50mm casters, all other models
receive (4) or (5) 75mm casters.
General Specifications
HALF ROUND STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
FTHD-48 24 48 18
CURVE STANDARD SIZES
MODEL CURVE RETURNS HEIGHT
FTC-30 30˚ 24 18
FTC-60 60˚ 24 18
ROUND STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DIA. HEIGHT”
FTD-20 20 18
FTD-30 30 18
FTD-36 36 18
FTD-51 51 18
PENTAGON STANDARD SIZES
MODEL RETURNS” HEIGHT”
FTP-18 18 18
FTP-24 24 18
SQUARE STANDARD SIZES
MODEL WIDTH” HEIGHT”
FTS-2424 24 18
FTS-3636 36 18
RECTANGLE STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
FTR-1836 18 36 18
FTR-2436 24 36 18
FTR-2448 24 48 18
CRESCENT STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
SCO-0020 17 20 18
SCO-0030 25 30 18
SCO-0036 30 36 18
SCO-0051 43 51 18
Pentagon RectangleSquare
Half Round30° Curve 60° Curve Round
Crescent